
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Oklahoma 276  275  279       830  -10 
2  2  2   Texas 280  273  281       834  -6 
4  3  3   Auburn 282  274  280       836  -4 

T6  4  4   North Carolina 284  274  283       841  +1 
3  T5  5   Arizona State 281  287  283       851  +11 

T12  T10  6   Vanderbilt 294  284  282       860  +20 
11  8  7   Stanford 292  282  288       862  +22 
10  T10  T8   Alabama 290  288  285       863  +23 
5  9  T8   Georgia Tech 283  292  288       863  +23 
9  7  T10   Texas A&M 286  285  293       864  +24 

T6  T5  T10   Georgia 284  284  296       864  +24 
T12  13  12   Texas Tech 294  286  287       867  +27 

8  12  13   Oregon 285  294  289       868  +28 
15  14  14   Wake Forest 296  286  288       870  +30 
14  15  15   TCU 295  296  295       886  +46 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   David Ford  North Carolina  69   65  67       201  -9   
T3 2   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  69   66  69       204  -6   
T7 T3   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  66   72  67       205  -5   
T3 T3   Billy Davis  Auburn  68   67  70       205  -5   
T1 T3   Daniel Bennett  Texas  65   69  71       205  -5   
T7 6   Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma  71   67  70       208  -2   
T19 7   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  72   70  67       209  -1   
T19 T8   Connor Williams  Arizona State  71   71  68       210  E   
T24 T8   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  73   70  67       210  E   
T5 T8   Matthew Troutman  Oklahoma  69   68  73       210  E   
T11 T11   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  69   71  71       211  +1   
T11 T11   Peer Wernicke  Arizona State  69   71  71       211  +1   
T19 T11   Tommy Morrison  Texas  74   68  69       211  +1   
T24 T14   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  70   73  69       212  +2   
T7 T14   Camden Smith  Georgia  70   68  74       212  +2   
T24 T14   Christiaan Maas  Texas  73   70  69       212  +2   
T7 T14   PJ Maybank  Oklahoma  70   68  74       212  +2   
T17 T14   Josiah Gilbert  Auburn  72   69  71       212  +2   
T11 T19   TK Chantananuwat  Stanford  69   71  73       213  +3   
T19 T19   Hampton Roberts  North Carolina  72   70  71       213  +3   
T34 T19   Jonathan Griz  Alabama  74   70  69       213  +3   
T17 T19   Jack Gilbert  Texas  73   68  72       213  +3   
T11 T19   Charles DeLong  Texas Tech  70   70  73       213  +3   
T5 T19   Luke Potter  Texas  69   68  76       213  +3   
T53 T25   John Broderick  Vanderbilt  74   73  67       214  +4   
T24 T25   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  71   72  71       214  +4   
T19 T25   Greyson Leach  Oregon  70   72  72       214  +4   
T34 T28   Ethan Gao  Stanford  73   71  71       215  +5   
T24 T28   Aaron Pounds  Texas A&M  70   73  72       215  +5   
T24 T28   Jay Leng  Stanford  75   68  72       215  +5   
T11 T28   Grayson Wood  Georgia  70   70  75       215  +5   
T47 T28   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  73   73  69       215  +5   
T39 T28   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  73   72  70       215  +5   
T24 34   Michael Mjaaseth  Arizona State  70   73  73       216  +6   
T24 T35   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  72   71  74       217  +7   
T39 T35   Jay Gould-Healy  Oregon  71   74  72       217  +7   
T24 T35   Maxwell Ford  North Carolina  74   69  74       217  +7   
T39 T35   Jack Mitchell  Alabama  75   70  72       217  +7   
T39 T35   Tom Haberer  Wake Forest  73   72  72       217  +7   
T47 T40   Keaton Vo  North Carolina  76   70  72       218  +8   
T39 T40   Grant Roscich  North Carolina  69   76  73       218  +8   
T47 T40   Nick Gross  Alabama  71   75  72       218  +8   
T34 T40   Eric Doyle  Oregon  72   72  74       218  +8   
T34 T40   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  75   69  74       218  +8   
T11 T40   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  70   70  78       218  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T46   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  71   75  73       219  +9   
T39 T46   Wheaton Ennis  Texas A&M  75   70  74       219  +9   
T53 T46   Jones Free  Alabama  70   77  72       219  +9   
T58 T46   Aiden Krafft  Oregon  72   76  71       219  +9   
T39 T46   Wells Williams  Vanderbilt  73   72  74       219  +9   
T47 T46   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  75   71  73       219  +9   
65 T46   Connor Graham  Texas Tech  77   72  70       219  +9   

T34 T53   Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  73   71  76       220  +10   
T69 T53   Ben Gregg  Texas Tech  77   74  69       220  +10   
T58 T55   Nicholas Prieto  Arizona State  71   77  73       221  +11   
T58 T55   Dominic Clemons  Alabama  75   73  73       221  +11   
T39 T55   Carson Bacha  Auburn  73   72  76       221  +11   
T66 T58   Nathan Wang  Stanford  77   73  72       222  +12   
T53 T58   Logan Kim  Stanford  75   72  75       222  +12   
T58 T58   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  71   77  74       222  +12   
T58 T58   Carter Loflin  Georgia  73   75  74       222  +12   
T58 T58   Kyle Haas  Wake Forest  75   73  74       222  +12   
T66 T58   Charlie Wylie  TCU  73   77  72       222  +12   
T53 T64   Matt Moloney  Georgia  71   76  76       223  +13   
T47 T64   Jakob Melin  Wake Forest  75   71  77       223  +13   
T24 T64   Jack Beauchamp  TCU  73   70  80       223  +13   
T66 T67   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  76   74  74       224  +14   
T53 T67   Albert Hansson  Georgia Tech  73   74  77       224  +14   
T72 T69   Aidan Dortch  TCU  78   76  71       225  +15   
T58 T69   Scott Roden  TCU  74   74  77       225  +15   
T69 71   Ethan Dial  TCU  75   76  75       226  +16   
74 T72   Gabriel Hari  Oregon  79   76  74       229  +19   

T72 T72   Sean Keeling  Texas Tech  78   76  75       229  +19   
71 74   Rowan Sullivan  Vanderbilt  78   74  78       230  +20   
75 75   DJ Francey  Wake Forest  81   75  75       231  +21   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma 276 275 279 830

T3 Drew Goodman (1) 66 72 67 205

6 Ryder Cowan (2) 71 67 70 208

T8 Matthew Troutman (3) 69 68 73 210

T14 PJ Maybank (4) 70 68 74 212

T28 Jase Summy (5) 73 73 69 215

2 Texas 280 273 281 834

T3 Daniel Bennett (4) 65 69 71 205

T11 Tommy Morrison (3) 74 68 69 211

T14 Christiaan Maas (1) 73 70 69 212

T19 Luke Potter (2) 69 68 76 213

T19 Jack Gilbert (5) 73 68 72 213

3 Auburn 282 274 280 836

2 Brendan Valdes (2) 69 66 69 204

T3 Billy Davis (5) 68 67 70 205

T14 Josiah Gilbert (1) 72 69 71 212

T28 Jackson Koivun (3) 73 72 70 215

T55 Carson Bacha (4) 73 72 76 221

4 North Carolina 284 274 283 841

1 David Ford (1) 69 65 67 201

T19 Hampton Roberts (3) 72 70 71 213

T35 Maxwell Ford (5) 74 69 74 217

T40 Grant Roscich (2) 69 76 73 218

T40 Keaton Vo (4) 76 70 72 218

5 Arizona State 281 287 283 851

T8 Connor Williams (4) 71 71 68 210

T11 Peer Wernicke (1) 69 71 71 211

T25 Preston Summerhays (2) 71 72 71 214

34 Michael Mjaaseth (5) 70 73 73 216

T55 Nicholas Prieto (3) 71 77 73 221

6 Vanderbilt 294 284 282 860

7 Jackson Van Paris (2) 72 70 67 209

T25 John Broderick (5) 74 73 67 214

T40 Gordon Sargent (1) 75 69 74 218

T46 Wells Williams (3) 73 72 74 219

74 Rowan Sullivan (4) 78 74 78 230

7 Stanford 292 282 288 862

T19 TK Chantananuwat (4) 69 71 73 213

T28 Jay Leng (1) 75 68 72 215

T28 Ethan Gao (3) 73 71 71 215

T58 Nathan Wang (2) 77 73 72 222

T58 Logan Kim (5) 75 72 75 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Alabama 290 288 285 863

T19 Jonathan Griz (1) 74 70 69 213

T35 Jack Mitchell (5) 75 70 72 217

T40 Nick Gross (4) 71 75 72 218

T46 Jones Free (3) 70 77 72 219

T55 Dominic Clemons (2) 75 73 73 221

T8 Georgia Tech 283 292 288 863

T11 Kale Fontenot (5) 69 71 71 211

T14 Benjamin Reuter (2) 70 73 69 212

T58 Carson Kim (4) 71 77 74 222

T67 Hiroshi Tai (1) 76 74 74 224

T67 Albert Hansson (3) 73 74 77 224

T10 Texas A&M 286 285 293 864

T28 Aaron Pounds (5) 70 73 72 215

T35 Phichaksn Maichon (1) 72 71 74 217

T46 Michael Heidelbaugh (3) 71 75 73 219

T46 Wheaton Ennis (4) 75 70 74 219

T53 Jamie Montojo (2) 73 71 76 220

T10 Georgia 284 284 296 864

T14 Camden Smith (4) 70 68 74 212

T28 Grayson Wood (1) 70 70 75 215

T46 Buck Brumlow (2) 75 71 73 219

T58 Carter Loflin (5) 73 75 74 222

T64 Matt Moloney (3) 71 76 76 223

12 Texas Tech 294 286 287 867

T19 Charles DeLong (3) 70 70 73 213

T40 Calum Scott (1) 70 70 78 218

T46 Connor Graham (4) 77 72 70 219

T53 Ben Gregg (5) 77 74 69 220

T72 Sean Keeling (2) 78 76 75 229

13 Oregon 285 294 289 868

T25 Greyson Leach (2) 70 72 72 214

T35 Jay Gould-Healy (4) 71 74 72 217

T40 Eric Doyle (3) 72 72 74 218

T46 Aiden Krafft (1) 72 76 71 219

T72 Gabriel Hari (5) 79 76 74 229

14 Wake Forest 296 286 288 870

T8 Scotty Kennon (2) 73 70 67 210

T35 Tom Haberer (4) 73 72 72 217

T58 Kyle Haas (3) 75 73 74 222

T64 Jakob Melin (1) 75 71 77 223

75 DJ Francey (5) 81 75 75 231

15 TCU 295 296 295 886

T58 Charlie Wylie (3) 73 77 72 222

T64 Jack Beauchamp (2) 73 70 80 223

T69 Scott Roden (1) 74 74 77 225

T69 Aidan Dortch (5) 78 76 71 225

71 Ethan Dial (4) 75 76 75 226
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Ford UNC 2.58 -5 
B. Valdes Auburn 2.67 -4 
S. Kennon WFU 2.75 -3 
R. Cowan Oklahoma 2.75 -3 
B. Davis Auburn 2.83 -2 
D. Bennett Texas 2.83 -2 
A. Krafft Oregon 2.92 -1 
H. Tai GA Tech 3.00 E 
J. Broderick Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
M. Mjaaseth ASU 3.00 E 
C. Maas Texas 3.00 E 
E. Doyle Oregon 3.00 E 
G. Wood Georgia 3.00 E 
W. Ennis Texas A&M 3.00 E 
P. Wernicke ASU 3.00 E 
H. Roberts UNC 3.00 E 
T. Haberer WFU 3.00 E 
J. Gilbert Auburn 3.00 E 
C. Smith Georgia 3.00 E 
A. Pounds Texas A&M 3.08 +1 
J. Koivun Auburn 3.08 +1 
D. Francey WFU 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Goodman Oklahoma 3.83 -6 
J. Van Paris Vanderbilt 3.94 -2 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.97 -1 
D. Ford UNC 3.97 -1 
S. Kennon WFU 3.97 -1 
K. Fontenot GA Tech 3.97 -1 
T. Chantananuwat Stanford 3.97 -1 
P. Wernicke ASU 4.00 E 
D. Bennett Texas 4.00 E 
C. Williams ASU 4.00 E 
B. Davis Auburn 4.00 E 
M. Troutman Oklahoma 4.03 +1 
J. Griz Alabama 4.03 +1 
G. Leach Oregon 4.03 +1 
B. Reuter GA Tech 4.06 +2 
C. Maas Texas 4.06 +2 
T. Morrison Texas 4.06 +2 
R. Cowan Oklahoma 4.06 +2 
J. Gilbert Texas 4.06 +2 
A. Pounds Texas A&M 4.06 +2 
L. Potter Texas 4.06 +2 
K. Vo UNC 4.08 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Broderick Vanderbilt 4.17 -5 
J. Mitchell Alabama 4.17 -5 
C. Graham Texas Tech 4.33 -4 
W. Ennis Texas A&M 4.50 -3 
J. Melin WFU 4.50 -3 
B. Davis Auburn 4.50 -3 
T. Morrison Texas 4.50 -3 
D. Ford UNC 4.50 -3 
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 4.50 -3 
M. Moloney Georgia 4.50 -3 
D. Bennett Texas 4.50 -3 
H. Roberts UNC 4.67 -2 
P. Maybank Oklahoma 4.67 -2 
M. Troutman Oklahoma 4.67 -2 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 4.67 -2 
J. Beauchamp TCU 4.67 -2 
J. Summy Oklahoma 4.67 -2 
J. Gilbert Auburn 4.67 -2 
C. DeLong Texas Tech 4.67 -2 
C. Kim GA Tech 4.67 -2 
J. Gilbert Texas 4.67 -2 
M. Heidelbaugh Texas A&M 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
B. Valdes Auburn 1
B. Davis Auburn 1
C. Graham Texas Tech 1
R. Sullivan Vanderbilt 1
M. Moloney Georgia 1

Birdies 
D. Ford UNC 17
B. Valdes Auburn 14
D. Bennett Texas 14
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 13
S. Kennon WFU 13
T. Morrison Texas 13
D. Goodman Oklahoma 12
G. Roscich UNC 12
C. Kim GA Tech 11
A. Pounds Texas A&M 11
B. Davis Auburn 11
R. Cowan Oklahoma 11
P. Maybank Oklahoma 11
J. Summy Oklahoma 11
J. Van Paris Vanderbilt 10
J. Koivun Auburn 10
C. Williams ASU 10
M. Troutman Oklahoma 10
J. Mitchell Alabama 10
N. Gross Alabama 9
T. Chantananuwat Stanford 9
J. Gilbert Auburn 9

Pars 
J. Griz Alabama 44
T. Haberer WFU 43
M. Mjaaseth ASU 42
C. Maas Texas 41
J. Gould-Healy Oregon 40
G. Leach Oregon 40
S. Roden TCU 39
P. Wernicke ASU 39
L. Potter Texas 38
B. Gregg Texas Tech 38
C. Loflin Georgia 38
H. Roberts UNC 37
C. Scott Texas Tech 37
B. Reuter GA Tech 37
A. Krafft Oregon 37
M. Ford UNC 37
J. Gilbert Texas 36
C. Smith Georgia 36
C. DeLong Texas Tech 36
R. Sullivan Vanderbilt 36
M. Moloney Georgia 36
K. Vo UNC 36
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